-

KWV

Customer Order Date:
31.07.2024

Customer Order Number:
1157576249

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Qrder Numbher: !

Telephene'

R %

FAIRT

Warshay Investments Pt
PO BRox 528,

Suider

20

021 - 8073511

; 12/018792/07
No: 4110261833
E: PLO-ID

1109394248

Ltd t/a KWV
3 2 Loading Status:

aarl, 7646

Gross Waight : 154.587kg
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700025947
700025052,

700025054
700623718
700025983
700025826
700025546
700025401
700025958
700025464

- «uSHUPBF Rl

Bug Blue Sheoter 10{15x20ml)

,CIAO Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt
dIAp'Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box

wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
ImaginClassic Gin 6x750ml

Imagin' Citrus Gin 6x750ml

Jacﬁ;on Brown‘biqueur 6x750ml
Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Jackao? Brown Spice Drum 6x750ml
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8.00 142.60

5.00 572.62

5.00 572.62

5.40 715.97

2.50 §38.48 4,

2.50 838.48 2,
483.00

1.10 552.63

8.00 142.60
483.00

713.00 106.55 81%.95
572.62 85.89 658.51
572.62 85.89 658.51
T75.837 116.40 892.37
192.40 628.886 4,821.26
515.44 377.32 2,882.76
966.00 144.90 1,110.30
552.63 82.89 635,52
285.20 42.78 327.98
966.00 144.50 1,110.80
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Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
ONIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name-:

Date:

Signature:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:
End oxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detaila: Cheque Acc
Name :

Bank:

Warshay Investmenta (Pty) Ltd

FNR
c: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 2508655




